
   
  

   
  

   
  

   
    

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   

  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

AprilApril

28 4

26 27

Family

Playgroup

5

29

14

21

6

22

8

16

23

17

24

11

18

25

2

12

19

3

20

137

15

Lethal 
Lunches
@

COa  
12PM 

109

30 1

Ages 0-5
10-11:30 am

Family

Playgroup

Family

Playgroup

Ages 0-5
10-11:30 am

Ages 0-5
10-11:30 am

Family

Playgroup

Ages 0-5
10-11:30 am

Family

Playgroup

Ages 0-5
10-11:30 am

COA Book
Club

3-4 PM

SUN MON SATFRITUE WED THU

Library Hours:
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 
9:30 - 7:00
Wednesday & Friday 
 9:30 – 5:30                
Saturday 
9:30 - 2:00

Page
Turners

book
club

@
6PM

6-7:30 PM

321 4

May May May May

Library Board Meating
5:15

10am - 1pm10am - 1pm

SPRINGSPRING
PUZZLEPUZZLE  

CHALLENGECHALLENGE  
20242024

PHONEPHONE
PHOTOPHOTO

WORKSHOPWORKSHOP

6:00 - 7:306:00 - 7:30

JEDI 
TRAINING 
CAMP

JEDI 
TRAINING 
CAMP

SW Michigan
Writers’

Conference

10am - 5pm

Niles District
Library


